UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE CENTRAL DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS

IN THE MATTER OF:)
REVISED DISTRICT COURT FUND PLAN) General Order No. 19-02)
<u>ORDER</u>	
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the judges of	of this court adopt the Revised Plan for the
Establishment and Administration of the Distri	ct Court Fund and Regulations Governing
Reimbursement From the District Court Fund	effective immediately.
ENTERED this 9th day of May, 2019.	
	S/Sara Darrow
	SARA DARROW CHIEF UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
	S/James E. Shadid
	JAMES E. SHADID
	UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
	S/Sue E. Myerscough
	SUE E. MYERSCOUGH
	UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
	S/Colin S. Bruce
	COLIN S. BRUCE
	UNITED STATES DISTRICT HIDGE